Day
3-June
4-June
7-June
7-June
8-June
9-June
10-June
11-June
12-June
12-June
14-June
14-June
16-June
17-June
17-June
18-June
18-June

19-June
19-June
21-June
22-June
23-June
24-June
25-June
26-June
27-June
28-June
29-June
30-June

Time
3:00 PM - 7:00 PM
5:00 PM - 9:00 PM
7:00 AM - 3:00 PM
5:00 PM - 11:00 PM
11:00 AM - 6:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM
7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
4:30 PM - 7:30 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
10:30 AM - 5:30 PM
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

11:00 AM - 3:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
5:00 PM - 9:00 PM
11:00 AM - 6:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
8:00 AM - 10:00 PM
8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 AM

June Events at The Corner Ballpark

Updated on 6/3 - scheduele subject to change

Event
Private Indoor Event
Livonia Junior Athletic League Baseball Game
Tiny Tigers Opening Day
Private Event
Motor City Baseball League Game

Diamond Sports
Diamond Sports
Diamond Sports
Diamond Sports

Private Indoor Event
Diamond Sports

SWCS Annual Celebrity Softball Game
Diamond Sports
Corporate Baseball Challenge

Private Indoor Event

Diamond Sports

Private Indoor Event
African American Leadership Institute Juneteenth
Celebration Softball Classic

Diamond Sports
Tiny Tigers Picture Day
Private Indoor Event
Private Event
Diamond Sports
Diamond Sports
FAAST Tournament
FAAST Tournament
FAAST Tournament
FAAST Tournament
Diamond Sports



