June Events at The Corner Ballpark		
Updated on 6/3 - scheduele subject to change		
Day	Time	Event
3-June	3:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Private Indoor Event
4-June	5:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Livonia Junior Athletic League Baseball Game
7-June	7:00 AM - 3:00 PM	Tiny Tigers Opening Day
7-June	5:00 PM - 11:00 PM	Private Event
8-June	11:00 AM - 6:00 PM	Motor City Baseball League Game
9-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Diamond Sports
10-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Diamond Sports
11-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Diamond Sports
12-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Diamond Sports
12-June	4:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Private Indoor Event
14-June	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Diamond Sports
14-June	4:30 PM - 7:30 PM	SWCS Annual Celebrity Softball Game
16-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Diamond Sports
17-June	10:30 AM - 5:30 PM	Corporate Baseball Challenge
17-June	6:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Private Indoor Event
18-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Diamond Sports
18-June	6:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Private Indoor Event
19-June	11:00 AM - 3:00 PM	African American Leadership Institute Juneteenth Celebration Softball Classic
19-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Diamond Sports
21-June	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Tiny Tigers Picture Day
22-June	5:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Private Indoor Event
23-June	11:00 AM - 6:00 PM	Private Event
24-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Diamond Sports
25-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Diamond Sports
26-June	8:00 AM - 10:00 PM	FAAST Tournament
27-June	8:00 AM - 10:00 PM	FAAST Tournament
28-June	8:00 AM - 10:00 PM	FAAST Tournament
29-June	8:00 AM - 8:00 PM	FAAST Tournament
30-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 AM	Diamond Sports